Any future clarification and/or corrigendum(s) shall be communicated through
BLDA, Patna on the de pa rtmenta I website : https://state.bihar.gov.inlahd.

the Project Director,

-t2"a.(4

Sl. No. Name of the item I Quantity Required EMD (in INR)

T Artificial Insemination Kits (A.l.Kits) I 1OOO t<its

Rs- L,25,000/-
(Rupees One lakh Twenty Five

thousand only)

Each A . Kit contains following items:-

I BAG (Back pack bag with zip for kit)- i. No.

il. A.l. Gun with container - 1 No.

tl Straw holding forceps (Tweezers) - 1 No.

tv. Dipstick-1No.
StrawCutter-1No.

vi. Thermosflask-1No.
vi . Digital unbreakable thermometer - 1 No.